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GEGUŽĖS 23  D.  

Patiekalo 
pavadinimas 

Patiekalo kiekis 
(gr/ml) 

Patiekalo kaina 
(Eur) 

Ryžių pomidorinė 
sriuba A.T. 
 
Šaltibarščiai su 
bulvėmis 
Karbonadas 

250 
150 
 
 
250/10/100 
100/100/70 

0.70 
0.45  
 
 
1.50 
2.40 
 

Vištienos suktinukas 
su slyvomis T. 

100/100/70 2.40 

Troškinta kalakutiena 
  T. 

100/100/70 2.50 

Maltinis su sūriu 100//100/70 2.10 
Kiaulienos kotletas T. 100/100/70 1.80 
Jūreiviški makaronai 
su malta kiauliena    T. 

200 1.80 

   
Blyneliai  su jogurtu ir 
braškėmis 

150/35 1.80 

Garnyras;ryžiai,perli- 
nės 

100 0.40 

Salotos;kopūstai su 
morkomis ir 
cukinija.Morkos su 
saulėgrąžomis 

70 0.40 

Arbata be cukraus,su 
cukrumi 

200 0.10                0.15 

   
   
   
   



   
 

 

 


